
Agreement # 20-54960 

Legistar # ____ _ 

AGREEMENT 
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 

Date Prepared: 1111012020 -----------
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 

Department: Procurement and Contracts 

Dept. Contact: Tara Baird -----------
Phone: X5911 -----------
Department 
Head Signature: <./J • R, ~ 

Sandy Ewert 

Administrative Analyst Supervisor 

Need Date: 1112412020 -------------
CONTRACTOR: 

Name: Russell-Promontory, LLC 

Address: 7919 Folsom Boulevard, Suite 300 

Sacramento, California 95826-0552 

Phone: 530-409-9173. ___ ........;. ________ _ 
Org Code: _3_62_02_00 __________ _ 

Project# 
(if applicable): 

Funding Source: Developer Funded ---''----------CONT RAC TING DEPARTMENT: Department of Transportation --'-----=--------------------Service Requested: Review and Appprove ___ _..;..;...;.._ _______________________ _ 
Description: Subdivision Improvements Agreement for Promontory Village, Unit 5, TM 16-1530 (SIA) 

Contract Term: Two (2) years Contract Value: $ 2,393,878.00 --'--'-----------

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW 

'~)f)~?() 
RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW 

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP cao-contracts-newreguests@edcgov.us Thank you! 

21-0179 A1 of 1




